

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7390 of 2023

Appellant :- Ashok And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kedar Nath Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Even in revised call none has appeared for the appellant.
However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

On 22.08.2023 also none has appeared for the appellant.

In the interest of justice put up on 08.11.2023 as a fresh.

Order Date :- 27.9.2023

MAA/-