

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7390 of 2023

Appellant :- Ashok And 2 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kedar Nath Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

As a last opportunity, learned counsel for the appellants granted one week time to argue the case.

Put up on 24.11.2023 as fresh for admission.

Order Date :- 8.11.2023

T. Sinha